BYRON
 ORIGINALS

1
28 o Mo i, ;1 e, I, 51845 TS

A-4 SKYHAWK MATERIAL LIST

(Drawings reduced for informational purposes only)

Item Item
MNa. Deascription Qty. MNo. Dascription Qty.
FOAM PARTS 2431139 0 o ey S B
5830547 Left wingpanel .._..._ ............ 1 5930208 1/8" brass air fitting and hex nut . . . .. 1
5830648 Rightwingpanel .................. 1 2431099 AR BOTHE TR e i i e e 1
5930555 Fivingstabe .- 0. o oi i eraniian. 2
5830657 Rudder and post ass'y . . ... ccvvnnn- 1 LARGE HARDWARE BAG (#6030148)
5930551 WxB%W 035 aluminum tube (stab
FIBERGLASS PARTS RONQUBTOH Y . s i b e e e 1
5230552 Mose BeGtion .. . v i baaii e 1 5930550 3MNE"x7 %" brass tube [rudder torque
5830553 TAI BEERIONT - e it s e oo 1 o R e e N e 1
5830545 5/32"'x4"" brass tube {nyrod support
VACUUM FORMED PARTS [A.B.5.) for scale refueling probel. . .......... 1
5930658 Rudder skin, left & right .015 white . .. 1 pr. 5930574 1/8"x%""x9"" spruce (rudder trailing
5830659 Landing gear pod, left & right 030 edge, fuel tank support) .. ......... 2
WIER 5o e i miey e s ey i e et 1pr 2431044 /64" balldriver .. ........c0canins 1
5930660 Avianics cover 030 white . ... .. ... 1 pr. 5930260 Lead counterbalance weight . ... ..... 2
5930561 Cockpit 015black . ............... 1
5830562 Cockpit instrument panel .015 black . . 1 WOOD BAG (#6030149)
5830563 Cockpit headrest 015 black. ........ 1 5830646 Ye"x W xB" hardwood [nose gear) . .. 2
RA30564 Canopy Q30Butyl .. .............. 1 5930579 3/8"x3/8"x1%"  hardwood blocks
5EB30568 Aileron servo cover 015 white ... ... 1 IMEINORACE. - i e e 4
5830570 Air tube outlet fillet .015black . ... ... 1 5830680 1/B" ply x 1% dia. circle {bell crank
5830671 Wing leading edge fillet and cannon ML) s s e T L 1
formear Q15 white. .., . ... .00 2 K930572 Glasscloth 12"x18"", 20z. .. ....... 1
2431062 B s e e 1
SMALL HARDWARE BAG (#6030147)
5930277 Aluminum extrusion (17'x2% " WOOD DIE-CUT PARTS
channsll oo s s e 2 5030144 1/8" ply lengine former] .. ......... 1
0730073 #4-40x1¥"" flat head bolt [extrusion 6030145 3i32" ply (3-side by side and allemn
Lo, B I (oo | P e I i T 4 Lray ] R e e s e 1
1410008 #4-40 hex nut [extrusion mountingl. . . S B030146 1/32" ply (wing fillets, root and spar
Q730081 #4-40x1"" pan head bolt (nose gear) ., 4 COVBIEE : o e s i e v e 2
1430556 #4-40 tee nut (nosegeark .. ....... .. 4 BO30150 1/16" ply lintake former and strips) . . . ?
0730107 #d4-40x %" pan head halt (main gearl. . a8 GO30180 116" ply [(nose gear formers and
0730037 #4-40x1% " panhead bolt .. ... .. ; 1 IR e i ol e B 1
Q730062 #6-32x% " socketheadbolt. ... .. ... 1 GO30179 116" ply 6" x6"" scrap {retract mount} 1
Q730075 #8-32x %" socket head bolt., 2
1430500 #8-32 tee nut (engine maunt}. - 4 GEAR STRUT & TIRE OPTION BAG (#6030207)
0730065 #2x3/8" screw (A.B.5, pod mountlng 2431089 2u " nomawheal .o aas 1
Bocamapy). ... o 15 2431114 2% " mainwheel, ..........
2431068 #2-66x4"" threaded rod (both ends). . . 6 5930642 316" preshaped upper nose gcm E-irul 1
2431028 #2-56x4" threaded rod lone end} .. .. 3 5830543 5/32" preshaped lower nose gear strut
2431067 #2-56x1% " threadedrod. ... . ..., .. 8 BN BIEEVE | .o i e viy e e s 1
24311861 #2-56 brass rigging coupler inose gear) 2 30544 B/32" preshaped main gear strut left
2431030 #2-56 Kiwk Linkclevis ... ....._.... 10 ardnghts s e s S i s e 2
2431026 Solder Kwik Link clevis . ........ =l 2 6030114 Scale strut cover set (nose and 2 main) 1
2431073 #2-56 threaded ball link (male) . . ... .. 2 24311789 Tube 271 Loctite RED (nose gear strut} 1
1430478 F2-BB e UL o e S e s e 2
2431018 #4-40 balt-an ball link Ifemaleil ....... 1 OPTION BAG (Quick Connectors for Pneumatic Retracts)
2431020 MNylonballzocket. .. .. ... .cccuivwans 3 Order as required.
2431070 532" wheel collar w/set screw . 3 BO30Z03 For 2linesystem .. oourrnnisvness 1 pr.
2431083 Tube 242 Loctite BLUE (thread sealanﬂ 1 GO30203 For 4 line system {ie. Rhom) ... ...... 2 pr.
5830568 W% "x1-1/8"" aluminum bar {flying
-1 1 4] R el 1 MISCELLANEOQOUS ITEMS
2431010 Hinge pmntslcnntrnlwrfaces:l ....... 1 B030143 Air tube (lexan material 217°x317'). ... 1
6030119 Plug-in aileron linkage {sold anly as a 2030021 Blug nyrod 36" (2 ailerons; 2 rud-
B e L N e e L 2 sets der/elevatar; 1 antenna; 1 steer
Ona set includas: ingfthrottle) ... Lo fi
|71 70 e L CEl R e e R e 1 2030020 Yeallownyrod 38" . L. o oo, 5
COETOLANI: v o s o menmn i e 1 5930054 ¥''x8"x12" foamrubber.......... 1
Plug-inAdapter. . .............. 1 4930143 1"212" 48" foampad . . ........... 1
58305611 Plug-in adapter (malel (rudder linkage) | 1 5930575 24" plastic fuel tubing and air line . . . . 1
5830513 Control arm {fermalel (rudder linkage) . . 1 5030170 Sure-Flow fuel tank ass'y . 5 1
2431122 ¥ ' nylan bushings (stab torque rod} . . Z 5930230 Langacbual kluribe o000 o s o 1
2431065 Bell crank ass'y {arm, bushing, #2-58 2431132 Ajr bottle (large capacity) .. ......... 1
el T T A B B P R B S 1 4830024 Bacal gt - e e 2
5830307 Bushing tee (2 male & 2 female wing 4830040 Biue Angels decal sheat. . ... ... . ... 1
alignment bushings). .. ............. 1 Assembly/Owner’'s Manual. . 1
0730038 Openeyehooks,....... it B Assambly Drawings. . . ............. 2
2431146 #Gdrubberband .. ..., ..., ... ..., & Template Sheet’ ...t draaiba i 1

Byron Originals - P.O. Box 279 - Ida Grove, lowa, 51445 - Ph (712) 364-3165



